
Aurinkomäe
ntie

Ul
ja
ks
en
ti
e

K
e
s
ä
n
ie

m
e
n
ti
e

Toukovuori

Majberget

pp

1000

700

200

200

200

200

200

30

30

30

30

400

900

800

1800

30

30

30

150

150

150

230

200

250

200

150

150

150
170

p
p
/
t

p
p
/
t

pp/
t

le
le

le

et

a

a

a

as-1

as-1

as-1

as-1

as-1

as-1

6

5

4

3

1

2

1

5

4

3

6

5

2

4

3

1

t

t

t

t

t

t

t

t

t

+at 30

+at  140

+at 30

+at 30

+at 30

+at 30

+at 50

VK

AP-3

AO-40

 ## 

 ## 

 ## 

 ## 

 ## 

 ## 

 ## 

 ## 

 ## 

 ## 

 ## 

 ## 

 ## 
 ## 

 # 

 # 

 # 
 # 

 # 

 # 

 # 

 # 

 # 

 # 

 # 

 # 

 # 

7

8

9

6

AO-40

a # 

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

II I

kt

 kt

kt

kt

II

kt

kt
kt

II

I

kt

II
I

kt

II

kt

II

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

kt

I
II

kt

kt

S
o

m
m
a
r
n
ä
s
v
ä
g
e
n

Uljasvägen

K
esäniem

enkuja

S
om

m
arnäsgränden

Majbe
rgsbr

in
ke
n

L

T
o
u
k
o
v
u
o
r
e
n
r
in
n
e

R
a
s
.

Serv.

S
e
rv
.

Ras.

Ra
s.
 

Se
rv
.

Ra
s.
 

Se
rv
.

2
4

14

2
2

16

16

19

2
8

2
3

14

50

7

1

12

17

1

16

13

14

2 1

14

8

19
9

18

24

25

26

16

6

5

7

18

16

17

12

4

3

7

8

13

9

10

11

12

4

1

3

13

2
3

11
1

10

4
5 6

15

12

13

10

9

14

5

2

8

15

6

7

1

5

46

66

61

60

59

22

4

61

19

6

10
23

73

9

23

24

15

10

11

7

17

6

20

10

11
22

21

8

152

12

2

3

15

4

5

3

118
2

22

21

20

7

6

4

11

16

19

17
18

20

21

24

25

27

26

28

29

638-13-6017-1

638-13-6017-2

638-13-6017-3

638-13-6017-4

638-13-6017-5

638-13-6015-2

638-13-6015-4

638-471-1-193

638-13-9903-1

638-471-1-174

638-471-1-122

638-13-6018-6

638-13-6018-7

638-371-9901-1

638-471-1-173

638-471-1-192

638-471-1-172

638-471-1-113

638-471-1-140

638-471-1-272

638-13-6013-6

638-13-6013-2

638-13-6018-8

638-13-6015-5

638-13-6013-5

638-13-6015-1

638-13-6016-1

638-13-6018-3

638-471-1-301

638-13-6017-6

638-13-6013-4

638-13-6015-3

638-13-6016-3 638-13-6016-4
638-13-6016-5

638-13-6016-6

638-13-6018-10

638-13-6018-11 638-13-6018-13638-13-6018-12

13

200

30

30

30

le
lele

a

a

a

a

a

3

2

2

AP-3

AO-40

TY-7

 # 

6017

6018

6016

6015

2/3r## 

2/3r## 

2/3r## 

2/3r## 


